            Multi--Channel H.264/H.265 HD Encoder      ADV-8120
    Contact info: sales@advanceddigital.com     http://www.advanceddigital.com     Tel: +1 416 479 0480   +1 416 848 0715
ADV-8120 Multi-Channel Encoder is a professional HD video & audio encoding and multiplexing
device. It has a choice of 8/12/16/20/24 HDMI video input interfaces, supporting HEVC/H.265,
H.264 / MPEG-4 AVC video encoding with H.265’s high compression ratio.
This device can simultaneously encode 8/12/16/20/24 HDMI channels.
ADV-8120 has an IP output port that supports 1MPTS and 8/12/16/20/24 SPTS IP output.
It also has ASI port supporting ASI MPTS output.

 WEB control and update
 Low cost per channel
Ordering Information
   ADV-8120-8  -   8-Channel H.265/H.264 HD Encoder with 8 HDMI inputs
   ADV-8120-12  -  12-Channel H.265/H.264 HD Encoder with 12 HDMI inputs
   ADV-8120-16  -  16-Channel H.265/H.264 HD Encoder with 16 HDMI inputs
   ADV-8120-20  -  20-Channel H.265/H.264 HD Encoder with 20 HDMI inputs
   ADV-8120-24  -  24-Channel H.265/H.264 HD Encoder with 24 HDMI inputs
            Multi--Channel H.264/H.265 HD Encoder      ADV-8120
    Contact info: sales@advanceddigital.com     http://www.advanceddigital.com     Tel: +1 416 479 0480   +1 416 848 0715
Technical specifications
Input 8/12/16/20/24 HDMI inputs
Video